8/8/2023 08-29-14 PDT	To 18506176383	Page, 1/2	From: Registere	id Agents Inc	Fax: 8134365206
8/8/23, 11:27 AM		Division of Corp	porations		
		Department of			
	76	asian at Caspotation	ns	ソイ	ł
	Electi	onic Filing Cover 8	negt		
Not	e: Please print this page ar (shown below) on the t				
	(()	[H23000274894 3))])		
		H230002746943A5C6			
Not	e: DO NOT hit the REFRES Doing so w	H/RELOAD button of ill generate another co		m this page.	
	To:				
	Division of Co	•			
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383			
	From:				
	Account Name Account Number	: REGISTERED AGEN" : I20090000081	IS INC.		
	Phone	: (307)200-2803			
	Fax Number	: (813)436-5206			
**Ent	er the email address fo annual report mailings.		-		
S S	Email Address:			<u>_</u>	
RECTIVED 1023 NUS-8 AHII: 43	113 C	STERED AGENT (L 401(K) ASSURA		2023 AUG - 8 Chonen aug Malo 2006 1 Aug	APPROVED AND FILED
	Certificate of Sta	tus	0	PH	EDAF
PIER AUS	Certified Copy		0	<u> </u>	(<u>_</u>
Cr. E	Page Count		02	5: 28	
	Estimated Charge	а	\$25.00	•	

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

AUG 0 8 2023

K. Brumbley

1/1

Page 2/2

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

I. N.	ame of the limited liability company:			.C	-		
2. (a)			(b)				
	Principal office address of limited liability con (<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>	npany:		Mailing address of (<u>Note: MAY BE</u>	limited lia	bility c	ompany:
	01/05/02						<u> </u>
3.	01/06/23 Date of filing/registration in Florida		L230000157				
).	0.0	1 4.		Document nun	nber		
5. (a)							
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State:						
			du izept. or totat				
	4268 FOUR OAKS BLVD.		·	_			
			·	_			
	4268 FOUR OAKS BLVD.		<u>SS)</u>	-		2	
(b)	4268 FOUR OAKS BLVD. Registered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA</u> TALLAHASSEE Registered Agents Inc	<i>STREET ADDRE.</i> FL_ ³²³¹¹	<u>S.S)</u>	-		2023 AU	ľ
(b)	4268 FOUR OAKS BLVD. Registered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA</u> TALLAHASSEE	<i>STREET ADDRE.</i> FL_ ³²³¹¹	<u>S.S)</u>	- -		2023 AUG -	
(b)	4268 FOUR OAKS BLVD. Registered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA</u> TALLAHASSEE Registered Agents Inc	<i>STREET ADDRE.</i> FL_ ³²³¹¹	<u>S.S)</u>	-	LACRETALY I	2023 AUG - 8 PI	APPROVE AND FILED
(b)	4268 FOUR OAKS BLVD. Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA) TALLAHASSEE Registered Agents Inc Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW</u>	<i>STREET ADDRE.</i> FL_ ³²³¹¹	<u>S.S)</u>	- - -	DECRETATION EST	PH	APPROVED AND FILED
(b)	4268 FOUR OAKS BLVD. Registered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA</u> TALLAHASSEE Registered Agents Inc Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW</u> 7901 4th St N	<i>STREET ADDRE.</i> FL_ ³²³¹¹	<u>S.S)</u>	-	DECRETATION TISTATU PALLANASSEL FURIO		APPROVED FILED

If the limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the registered agent will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.

Martin and press of	Robin Jones
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	Printed or typed name of signee

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been until a first decide the other agent. natified in writing of this change.

David Roberts Assistant Secretary

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00